GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

1del

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
16/10/2012
16/10/2012
23/10/2012
23/10/2012

31/10/2012

Nr. Doc.

006490
006834
000000
000000

Histérico

TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

Saldo Atualizado

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir....

GOVCONTA CAIXA
570600006
0570/013/00647198-8
PM PEROLA CT

de: 01/10/2012 até: 31/10/2012

Taxa

0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00427300

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
53.465,06D 192.891,08C
2.854,82D 190.036,26C
0,00 190.036,26C
812,02C 190.848,28C

190.848,28C

05/11/2012 07:19



